Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/30/2005

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Successor Communications Systems, Inc.	06/30/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ahead Communications Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	6 Rubber Avenue
City:	Naugatuck
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06770

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6445708
Patent Number:	6327246
Patent Number:	6356557
Patent Number:	6282191
Patent Number:	6404737
Patent Number:	5461609
Patent Number:	5615211
Patent Number:	5712853
Patent Number:	5659540
Patent Number:	5781529
Patent Number:	5864555
Patent Number:	6044060
Patent Number:	5841773
Patent Number:	6122253

PATENT

REEL: 019995 FRAME: 0481

4760 00

500381625

Patent Number:	6115358
Patent Number:	6028840
Patent Number:	6088365
Patent Number:	6049544
Patent Number:	6141322

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)323-1803

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203 323-1800

Email: pto@gordonjacobson.com
Correspondent Name: Gordon & Jacobson, P.C.
Address Line 1: 60 Long Ridge Road

Address Line 2: Suite 407

Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06902

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GDC-AHEAD-ASSIGNS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David P. Gordon

Total Attachments: 2

source=Successor-Ahead-Change#page1.tif source=Successor-Ahead-Change#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 019995 FRAME: 0482

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT STOCK CORPORATION

Office of the Secretary of the State
30 Trinity Street / P.O. Box 150470 / Hartford, CT 06115-0470 / Rev. 07/01/2003

	Space			
	FILIN	IG #0002947207	PG 01 0	F 02 VOL B-007
	•	-FILED 06/30/	2005 03:0	7 PH PAGE 0294
		SECR	ETARY OF	THE STATE
e de la companya de	* *	CONNECTICUT S	ECRETARY	OF THE STATE
•			•	
NAME OF CORPORATIO	W	**************************************		
. IGBB OF CORTORATIO		mmunications	Que e Ame	Tno
		EMUDICULIONS.	J, a c c mas	, 110.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
THE CERTIFICATE OF	NCORPORATION)	S (check A, B or	Ŋ	
X A AMENDED				•
A. AMENDED				
•				
B. RESTATED				
•				•
C. AMENDED ANI	OFFITATED)	• . •		
	, resource and			.*
The second of seconds	111			
The restated certificate cons	mospes an amendmen	is into a single doc	umani.	
TEXT OF EACH AMEND	MENT/RESTATER	CENT		
				•
		•		•
•		*		. *
			•	
		* 1	•	
	*	•		
•		·		A Commence of the Commence of
•	•	•		
			•	•
	·			
	. •			
	•	•		
	•			
- ,	•			and the second s
				•
	4			
•				
				•
•				
Contract of the contract of th	SUNDO AN R 1/7 W 31 advant			•

APS EVE

REEL: 019995 FRAME: 0483

	FILING #000294720 FILED 06/30 SEC CONNECTICUT	7/2005 03:07 PM PAGE 02943 RETARY OF THE STATE
	COMMETICAL	SECRETARY OF THE STATE
4. VOTE INFORMATION (ch	eck A, B or C)	
A. The amendment was 33-998 of the Connec	approved by shareholders in the sticut General Statutes, and by the	manner required by sections 33-600 to e Certificate of Incorporation.
B. The amendment was a No shareholder appro	approved by the incorporators. oval was required.	
C. The amendment was a	approved by the board of director wal was required.	3.
	5. EXECUTION	
Dated this	30th day of June	20 <u>05</u>
Hilliam G. Henry Print or type name of signatory	Vice Pre#ident	WWA